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BEGINNING YTD YTD AVAILABLE
OF YEAR ALLOCATION DISBURSEMENT BALANCE

         DEFERRED LIABILITY COMPONENTS

30000 Reserves - Pooled 243,310.99 43,046.00 0.00 286,356.99

30023 Reserves - Gate House Roof 0.00 695.00 0.00 695.00

30052 Reserves - Barcode Reader 0.00 0.00 7,425.30 (7,425.30)

30068 Reserves - Street/Accent Lights 0.00 0.00 2,951.00 (2,951.00)

30172 Reserves - Perimeter Walls 0.00 0.00 19,214.00 (19,214.00)

30270 Reserves - Infrastucture 0.00 0.00 32,822.94 (32,822.94)

30300 Reserves - Reserve Study 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 (1,800.00)

TOTALS 243,310.99 43,741.00 64,213.24 222,838.75

         FUND BALANCE COMPONENTS

30800 Reserve - Interest 26,487.82 6,343.40 0.00 32,831.22

                             

TOTALS 26,487.82 6,343.40 0.00 32,831.22

Wiggins Bay Foundation, Inc.
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